SCHEDULE 13: VARIATION FORM
No of order being varied:
...... CCS: RM 3785 .../ DfT PPRO 04/071/012

Variation Form No:
04

BETWEEN:

The Department for Transport ("the Authority")

and

TELETRAC NAVMAN (UK) LTD ("the Supplier")

1. This Contract is varied as follows and shall take effect on the date signed by both Parties:
Further to the current contract expiry date of 12/03/2020 the Department for Transport wishes to

take up the option of a further one (01) year extension to 12/03/2021 as per the Contract Call Off.

2. The total contract value including this further one (01) year extension is £1,680,000 exclusive of
VAT.

3. Words and expressions in this Variation shall have the meanings given to them in this Contract.

4. This Contract, including any previous Variations, shall remain effective and unaltered except as
amended by this Variation.

Signed by an authorised signatory for and on behalf of the Authority

Signature:

Name (in capitals)
Date: 02/03/2020

Signed by an authorised signatory for and on behalf of the Supplier
Signature:

Name (in Ca
Address:

Date:





